(s) that the betow described irnmovabte property rrortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, SURAT RING ROAD
Branch, Secured Creditor, wit[ be sotd "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is"
on 28.11.2025, for recovery of Rs. 110, 88,952.40 (Rupees One Crore Ten Lakhs Eighty Eight
Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Two and Forty Paisa Only) as on 21.09.2024 plus further lnterest
and Charges due to Canara Bank SURAT RING ROAD Branch, from M/S S T IMPEX
(PRoPRIEToR/MoRTGAGoR : MR. SHAMBHUDAYAL BIDYARATHI)
(BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) &, MR. SHAMBHUDAYAL BIDYARATHI (CO BORROWER) & NA

[...]

FLAT No H 231 srAR GALAxy, NEAR HoRtzoN REstDENCy, opp AAGAM
CROSS ROAD VESU, SURAT - 395007
ADDRESS 2 i 602, SHRI KRTSHNA SWEET HOUSE, Opp. AGRASEN BHAWAN, CtTy LIGHT, UMRA,
SURAT . 39 5OO7

NAME: NA (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: NA

3. Totat liabilities: Rs. 110, 88,952.40 (Rupees One Crore Ten Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand
Nine Hundred Fifty Two and Forty Paisa Only) as on 2'l .09.2024 plus further lnterest and
Charges due

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction M/s PSB Attiance (E-Bkray)

(b) Detaits of Auction service provider: M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

(c) Date & Time of Auction: 78.11.2025 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)